

6/14/2017

North Evans Outfall Rehabilitation Project

Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Elk Mountain Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Repair/Reinstall Manhole #3	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Remove/Modify/Reinstall Outfall Structure	1	LS	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
5	Reinforce Concrete Foundation for Outfall Structure	6	Cu. Yd.	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
6	Riprap, Class 200	12	Cu. Yd.	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
7	Riprap grouting	5	Cu. Yd.	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
8	Soil Anchors & Lateral Restraint Cabling	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTALS					\$144,500.00

Engineer's Opinion of Cost: \$ 128,744.00